

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2280

Page 1, line 8, remove "is in addition to coverage that"

Page 1, line 9, replace "required under" with "subject to"

Page 1, line 14, remove "is in addition to coverage that"

Page 1, line 15, replace "required under" with "subject to"

Page 1, line 20, remove "is in addition to coverage that"

Page 1, line 21, replace "required under" with "subject to"

Renumber accordingly